
21 742

12 408

20 497

8 310

13 691

7 491

6 848

6 593

22 584

10 669

11 435

9 341

6 595

9 921

10 381

37 048

13 184

77 586

44 358

9 714

13 578

9 733

11 009
7 101

25 708

7 665

8 271

8 332

13 341

18 875

13 738

7 689

6 452

9 127

8 751

8 609

31 860

21 296

10 637

11 459

10 306

8 264

18 227

26 388

6 635

3 384

19 634

25 230

8 066

22 151

1 471

37 525

9 207

11 492

7 850

17 179

6 546

8 905

4 849

8 830

31 155

5 302

9 569

7 127
9 751

2 282

14 821

1 861

8 689

3 143

8 941

896

8 481

23 734

6 993

1 364

7 492

35 753

31 331

217 452

11 356

842

8 950

8 798

2 824

8 033

8 076

10 723

6 206

1 432

7 775

6 934

9 393

2 110

2 721

12 793

10 201

3 261

1 616

13 638

37 386

26 813

8 218

1 282

1 190

29 761

1 409 1 171

14 141

1 970

1 224

24 445

9 422

3 510

7 546

3 559

10 387

1 668

849

8 487

3 792

1 076

2 525

8 678

1 688

2 094

795

2 740

1 057

4 631

10 987
1 101

1 674

898

30 549

1 751

958

1 546

1 076

3 368

8 305

1 024

1 399

3 015

2 213

1 405

4 095

2 304

2 489

1 736

1 113

1 049

875

1 625

2 457

1 114

1 641

1 337

2 848

1 495

1 143

1 065

1 209

10 857

3 265

13 617

1 382

9 161

2 121

2 444

942

2 367

896

1 479

1 387

1 694

3 089

1 001

1 776

1 184

868

2 171

1 291

1 480

2 520

824

958

882

1 970

972

1 527

1 423

990

1 282

1 325

973

1 329

1 226

1 042

1 201

1 032

1 013

1 714

796

1 782

905

904

1 582

3 977

884

980

2 301

1 159

1 101

2 055

1 578

18 128

217 893

HARZ

BÖRDE

STENDAL

WITTENBERG

SAALEKREIS

SALZLANDKREIS

BURGENLANDKREIS

MANSFELD-SÜDHARZ

ANHALT-

           BITTERFELD

                        JERICHOWER 

LAND

ALTMARKKREIS 

SALZWEDEL
Klötze

Burg

Jerichow

Genthin

Hansestadt Gardelegen

Tangerhütte

Kalbe (Milde)

Zeitz

Bismark (Altmark)

Hansestadt Salzwedel

Arendsee (Altmark)

Hansestadt Stendal

Lützen

Leuna

Möser

Haldensleben

Oebisfelde-Weferlingen

Weißenfels

Elbe-Parey

Schkopau

Teuchern

Hansestadt Osterburg (Altmark)

Naumburg (Saale)

Elsteraue

Hansestadt Havelberg

Tangermünde

Braunsbedra

Niedere Börde

Hohenmölsen

Mücheln (Geiseltal)

Merseburg

Wolmirstedt

Biederitz
Möckern

Barleben

Goethestadt Bad Lauchstädt

Solestadt
   Bad 

      Dürrenberg

Hohe Börde

Kemberg

Bad Schmiedeberg
Gräfenhainichen

Raguhn-Jeßnitz

Südliches Anhalt

Sandersdorf-Brehna
Wettin-Löbejün

Könnern

Gerbstedt
Hettstedt

Aschersleben

Arnstein

Ballenstedt

Mansfeld

Falkenstein/HarzThale

Sangerhausen

Allstedt

Lutherstadt Eisleben

Seegebiet 
Mansfelder Land

Teutschenthal

Salzatal

Welterbestadt
 Quedlinburg

Blankenburg (Harz)

Harzgerode

Oberharz am Brocken

Wernigerode

Nordharz

Osterwieck
Huy

Wanzleben-Börde

Oschersleben (Bode)

Gommern

Zerbst/Anhalt

Barby

Coswig (Anhalt)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Zahna-Elster

Oranienbaum-Wörlitz
Jessen (Elster)

Kabelsketal

MAGDEBURG

DESSAU-ROßLAU

HALLE (SAALE)

Sülzetal

Bördeland

Schönebeck (Elbe)

Annaburg

MuldestauseeBitterfeld-Wolfen

Zörbig

Petersberg

Südharz

Querfurt

Calbe (Saale)

Staßfurt

Osternienburger Land

Landsberg

Bernburg (Saale)

Hecklingen

Seeland

Halberstadt

Ilsenburg (Harz) Nienburg (Saale)

Köthen (Anhalt)

Aken (Elbe)

Aland

Calvörde

Burgstall

Dähre

Jübar

Klietz

Colbitz

Erxleben

Angern

Kamern

Iden

Zehrental

Schollene

Flechtingen

Eilsleben

Flecken Diesdorf

Gröningen

Altmärkische Höhe

Kuhfelde

Egeln

Bad Bibra

Rochau

Güsten

Hötensleben

Westheide

Gleina

Wegeleben

Finne

Wallstawe

Berga

Wust-Fischbeck

Steigra

Rohrberg

Ditfurt

Kaiserpfalz

Schönhausen (Elbe)

Obhausen

Ausleben

Altenhausen

Altmärkische Wische

Osterfeld

Mertendorf

Goldbeck

Plötzkau

Harbke

Droyßig

Borne

Völpke

Beetzendorf

Balgstädt

Arneburg

Rogätz

Wetterzeube Gutenborn

Wallhausen

Hassel

Finneland

Kroppenstedt

Farnstädt

Hohenberg-Krusemark

Am Großen Bruch

Eckartsberga

Harsleben

Ingersleben

Bördeaue

Freyburg (Unstrut)

Kretzschau

Meineweh

An der Poststraße

Molauer Land

Schwanebeck

Karsdorf

Bülstringen

Sommersdorf

Kelbra (Kyffhäuser)

Zielitz

Goseck

Barnstädt

Ilberstedt

Helbra

Hedersleben

Stößen

Wethau

Wefensleben

Hergisdorf

Edersleben

Beendorf

Schraplau

Wimmelburg

Benndorf

Ahlsdorf

  Selke-
Aue

Hansestadt
 Seehausen (Altmark)

Börde-
Hakel

Flecken 
Apenburg-Winterfeld

Hansestadt
 Werben (Elbe)

Giers-
  leben

   Lanitz-
Hassel-Tal

Eichstedt
 (Altmark)

      Nebra 
(Unstrut)

Schnauder-
tal

  Alsleben
 (Saale)

Laucha
 an der Unstrut

Loitsche-
       Heinrichsberg

Schön-
burg

Ummen-
dorf

Sandau 
(Elbe)

Wolmirs-
leben

Blanken-
heim

Groß 
Quenstedt

Born-
   stedt

 Brücken-
            Hackpfüffel

Nemsdorf-
     Göhrendorf

Kloster-
   mansfeld

Elbe-Heide

Flechtingen

Beetzendorf-Diesdorf

Elbe-Havel-Land

Unstruttal

Seehausen (Altmark)

Vorharz

An der Finne

Obere Aller

Arneburg-Goldbeck

Wethautal

Weida-Land

Goldene Aue

Saale-Wipper

Vorharz

Droyßiger-Zeitzer Forst

Egelner  Mulde
Westliche  Börde

Westliche  
Börde

  
Grund-

  

   Mansfelder 

       Helbra
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